
GCSE results 2025

Subject                                               9-8/A*          9-7/A*-A         9-6/A*-B        9-5/A*-C       9-4/A*-D            Pupils          Subj.Av.
	   

 

Art
Biology
Chemistry
Classical Civilisation
Computer Science
Design Technology
Drama
English Language
English Literature
French
Geography
German
Greek (Classical)
History
Italian
Latin
Mathematics	
Music
Physical Education	
Physics
Science	
Spanish
Theology and Philosophy

47%
58%
56%
20%
64%
56%
90%
66%
68%
52%
50%
83%
50%
77%

100%
59%
66%
74%
50%
68%
10%
38%
77%

53%
78%
80%
48%
86%
78%
90%
90%
92%
80%
79%

100%
100%
89%

100%
75%
86%
84%
73%
86%
43%
55%
89%

71%
91%
91%
72%
91%
85%

100%
100%
100%
87%
91%

100%
100%
94%

100%
84%
97%
95%
95%
96%
63%
88%
95%

88%
97%
97%
92%
95%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
99%

100%
100%
100%
100%
94%

100%
100%
100%
98%
87%
98%
97%

100%
99%
98%
96%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
99%

100%
98%
98%

17
130
126
25
22
27
10

148
130
46
82
35
2

107
2

32
148

19
44
125
30
40
65

6.8
7.6
7.5
6.4
7.7
7.4
8.3
8.0
8.0

A
7.4
8.8
7.5
8.1
9.0
7.5
7.9
7.9
7.4
7.8
6.0

A
8.0


