

## GCSE results 2025

Subject	9-8/A*	9-7/A*-A	9-6/A*-B	9-5/A*-C	9-4/A*-D	Pupils	Subj.Av.
Art	47%	53%	71%	88%	100%	17	6.8
Biology	58%	78%	91%	97%	99%	130	7.6
Chemistry	56%	80%	91%	97%	98%	126	7.5
Classical Civilisation	20%	48%	72%	92%	96%	25	6.4
Computer Science	64%	86%	91%	95%	100%	22	7.7
Design Technology	56%	78%	85%	100%	100%	27	7.4
Drama	90%	90%	100%	100%	100%	10	8.3
English Language	66%	90%	100%	100%	100%	148	8.0
English Literature	68%	92%	100%	100%	100%	130	8.0
French	52%	80%	87%	100%	100%	46	Α
Geography	50%	79%	91%	99%	100%	82	7.4
German	83%	100%	100%	100%	100%	35	8.8
Greek (Classical)	50%	100%	100%	100%	100%	2	7.5
History	77%	89%	94%	100%	100%	107	8.1
Italian	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	2	9.0
Latin	59%	75%	84%	94%	100%	32	7.5
Mathematics	66%	86%	97%	100%	100%	148	7.9
Music	74%	84%	95%	100%	100%	19	7.9
Physical Education	50%	73%	95%	100%	100%	44	7.4
Physics	68%	86%	96%	98%	99%	125	7.8
Science	10%	43%	63%	87%	100%	30	6.0
Spanish	38%	55%	88%	98%	98%	40	Α
Theology and Philosophy	77%	89%	95%	97%	98%	65	8.0